YT YCIYO
rounr 0e slovaqQuie

OKoLp SLOVENSKR

TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019

STAGE 2

BARDEJOV » RUZOMBEROK

Y YT YO
rounr 0e slovaquie

OKoLp sLOVENSKA

JERSEYS

LEADERS

WEARRERS

YELLOW jersey

(GENERAL CLASSIFICATION)

LAMPAERT Yves

LAMPAERT Yves

BLUE POLKA DOT jersey

(POINTS CLASSIFICATION)

31

KRISTOFF Alexander

31

KRISTOFF Alexander

RED POLKA DOT jersey

(MOUNTAINS/CLIMBER'S CLASSIFICATION)

175

SALMON Martin Alexander

175

SALMON Martin Alexander

WHITE jersey

(UNDER 23 CLASSIFICATION)

153

SLEEN Torjus

153

SLEEN Torjus

MOST COMBATIVE RIDER

155

ANDERSEN Idar

BEST SLOVAK RIDER

11

BASKA Erik

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

DECEUNINCK - QUICK -

STEP
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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

BARDEJOV * RUZOMBEROK

rounr de slovaauie
OKDLD SLOVENSKA

sUCI

Date : 19/09/2019 Etape - Stage: 2

Organisateur - Organiser : Slovak Cycling Federation Distance : 226.6 km

Epreuve - Race:  63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019 Moyenne - Average : 39.215km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_’enom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 94 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael DELKO MARSEILLE PROVEN  ROU 05h46'42" 10"

2 4 10008622876 LAMPAERT Yves DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP  BEL 05h46'42" 6"

3 21 10006467052 DEMARE Arnaud GROUPAMA - FDJ FRA 05h46'42" "

4 11 10008662282 BASKA Erik BORA - HANSGROHE SVK 05h46'42"

5 112 10007527584 LIEPINS Emils WALLONIE BRUXELLES LAT 05h46'42"

6 111 10049906480 JULES Justin WALLONIE BRUXELLES FRA 05h46'42"

7 34 10008692594 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr UAE TEAM EMIRATES BLR 05h46'42"

8 43 10005750262 GRADEK Kamil CCC TEAM POL 05h46'42"

9 87 10003322939 VAN POPPEL Boy ROOMPOT - CHARLES NED 05h46'42"

10 25 10007499494 KUNG Stefan GROUPAMA - FDJ Sul 05h46'42"

11 15 10007062388 POSTLBERGER Lukas BORA - HANSGROHE AUT 05h46'48" 06"

12 31 10003269183 KRISTOFF Alexander UAE TEAM EMIRATES NOR 05h46'48" "

13 45 10006484533 VAN HOECKE Gijs CCC TEAM BEL 05h46'48"

14 73 10005390352 PELUCCHI Matteo ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE |TA 05h46'48"

15 32 10008664508 BOHLI Tom UAE TEAM EMIRATES Sul 05h46'48"

16 1 10005502914 VIVIANI Elia DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP  |TA 05h46'48"

17 131 10006412690 SHILOV Sergei GAZPROM - RUSVELO RUS 05h46'51" 09"

18 174 10043809022 * MARKL Niklas DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNW  GER 05h46'51" "

19 182 10009436262 * RAJOVIC Dusan ADRIA MOBIL SRB 05h46'51"

20 204 10003391748 JANISZEWSKI Sylwester VOSTERATS TEAM POL 05h46'51"

21 126 10005660336 PERON Andrea TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 05h46'51"

22 161 10003245945 BARTA Jan ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 05h46'51"

23 181 10008678349 KATRASNIK Gasper ADRIAMOBIL SLO 05h46'51"

24 62 10004611625 CANECKY Marek DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 05h46'51"

25 166 10007503134 SISR FrantiSek ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 05h46'51"

26 103 10005391564 BRANDLE Matthias ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY AUT 05h46'51"

27 76 10015083177 * VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE  |TA 05h46'51"

28 2 10006679543 JUNGELS Bob DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP | UX 05h46'51"

29 44 10005853629 OWSIAN Lukasz CCC TEAM POL 05h46'51"

30 5 10003308993 M@RK@V Michael DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP  DEN 05h46'51" 1"

31 153 10011231267 * SLEEN Torjus UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVEL  NOR 05h46'51"

32 134 10014356485 * KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZPROM - RUSVELO RUS 05h46'51"

33 172 10015766322 * HEINSCHKE Leon DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNW  GER 05h46'51"

34 42 10043986652 ANTUNES Amaro CCC TEAM POR 05h46'51"

35 214 10023603013 * FETTER Erik PANNON CYCLING TEAM HUN 05h46'51"

36 165 10009488806 NEUMAN Dominik ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 05h46'51"

37 124 10003214724 KUSZTOR Péter TEAM NOVO NORDISK HUN 05h46'51"

38 141 10007964589 BROCHNER NIELSEN Nicolai Philip RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING DEN 05h46'51"

39 6 10007516773 SENECHAL Florian DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP  FRA 05h46'51"

40 195 10004635166 KRIZEK Matthias TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO  AUT 05h46'51"

41 156 10015502604 * HVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVEL  NOR 05h46'51"

42 164 10008680470 KUKRLE Michael ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 05h46'51"

43 207 10007065119 FRANCZAK Pawel VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 05h46'51"

44 107 10004819264 VAN WINDEN Dennis ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY NED 05h46'51"
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08

51
72
135
176
65
127
101
186
142
81
154
152
86
162
183
151
193
84
116
144
75
184
93
91
66
33
145
133
185
64
85
125
83
132
194
36
171
167
202
143
74
115

67
206
113
211

52
123
136

53

92

16
201

10011150536
10004501891
10005890712
10015685385
10023479135
10007659243
10008199312
10015327293
10051715633
10002833491
10009647238
10008675925
10007061782
10008708560
10007973178
10008659454
10015765110
10010977047
10003193304
10006064504
10007822729
10014992140
10004680333
10008065431
10008625506
10006535356
10009864375
10009194772
10017629429
10011240462
10006003371
10004864532
10002204914
10010201350
10035027185
10010019878
10035541588
10008659050
10007994194
10006884253
10002844710
10009500223
10007522534
10005540195
10007951859
10010040692
10011000790
10007525867
10010029881
10006473318
10007816968
10015287685
10004572724
10010807093

* STOCEK Matus
FRAPPORTI Marco
PORSEV Alexander

* NABERMAN Tim

* KUBIS Lukas
PLANET Charles
BARBIER Rudy

* JARC Aljaz

AAEN Jonas

BOOM Lars
SKAARSETH Anders
HOELGAARD Markus
LAMMERTINK Maurits
ZAHALKA Matej
GROSELJ Ziga
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
* KIERNER Florian
TIMMERMANS Justin
ISTA Kevyn

QUAADE Rasmus Christian

RUMAC Josip

* HORVAT Ziga

EL FARES Julien

DE ROSSI Lucas
BELLAN Juraj
LAENGEN Vegard Stake
WALLIN Rasmus Bggh
KULIKOV Vladislav

* OMRZEL Aljaz
CULLY Jan Andrej
ASSELMAN Jesper
LOZANO RIBA David
WEENING Pieter

* RIKUNOV Petr

* STEININGER Fabian
BEERS Matthew

* WACKER Ludvig Anton
SCHLEGEL Michal
PLUCINSKI Leszek
MAGNUSSON Kim
MONTAGUTI Matteo
SIX Franklin

VAKOC Petr

HARING Martin
GRABIS Mateusz
MOLLY Kenny

* OROSZ Gergo
BERES Stanislav
KAMSTRA Brian
VOROBYEYV Anton
LAJCHA Juraj

* DELETTRE Alexandre
SAGAN Juraj

* KRAWCZYK Szymon

SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
GAZPROM - RUSVELO
DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNW
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
ADRIA MOBIL

RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING
ROOMPOT - CHARLES

UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVEL
UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVEL
ROOMPOT - CHARLES
ELKOV - AUTHOR

ADRIA MOBIL

UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVEL
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO
ROOMPOT - CHARLES
WALLONIE BRUXELLES
RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
ADRIA MOBIL

DELKO MARSEILLE PROVEN
DELKO MARSEILLE PROVEN
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
UAE TEAM EMIRATES

RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING
GAZPROM - RUSVELO
ADRIA MOBIL

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
ROOMPOT - CHARLES

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ROOMPOT - CHARLES
GAZPROM - RUSVELO

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO
UAE TEAM EMIRATES
DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNW
ELKOV - AUTHOR

VOSTER ATS TEAM

RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
WALLONIE BRUXELLES
DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
VOSTER ATS TEAM
WALLONIE BRUXELLES
PANNON CYCLING TEAM
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
GAZPROM - RUSVELO
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

DELKO MARSEILLE PROVEN
BORA - HANSGROHE

VOSTER ATS TEAM

Copyright © F2Concept - 2019 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
Nicolas PHILIPPON : +33 6 12 15 61 03 (FRA) - Zuzana VOJTASOVA : +421 905 767 624 (ENG, SVK)

MINISTERSTVO

SKOLSTVA, VEDY,
VYSKUMU A SPORTU

SLOVENSKE)] REPUBLIKY

SVK
ITA
RUS
NED
SVK
FRA
FRA
SLO
DEN
NED
NOR
NOR
NED
CZE
SLO
NOR
AUT
NED
BEL
DEN
CRO
SLO
FRA
FRA
SVK
NOR
DEN
RUS
SLO
SVK
NED
ESP
NED
RUS
AUT
RSA
DEN
CZE
POL
SWE
ITA
BEL
CZE
SVK
POL
BEL
HUN
SVK
NED
RUS
SVK
FRA
SVK
POL

05h46'51"
05h46'51"
05h46'51"
05h46'51"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
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20"
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

177
97
27

121

122
54
17
96
63
22
23

175

157

217

117

212
56

197
46

216
14
41

105

102

104
26

57
35
12

146
47
13

187

137

155
24

114

192

191

106

173

10015292032
10010164974
10004798248
10013880882
10015809869
10007767963
10002449535
10026669122
10011075865
10011235109
10003284543
10053551660
10015905354
10011220961
10007803127
10023604023
10015521701
10016518575
10010966842
10009659968
10004693568
10002420132
10008682995
10007527988
10016241117
10006917494
10002264023
10046029211
10050087043
10003349312
10050030358
10004640725
10007988235
10009640770
10008705227
10015906364
10002921805
10008638539
10009782735
10004610312
10007810605
10023399212

* SINSCHEK Nils
ROCHAS Rémy
SINKELDAM Ramon
POLI Umberto

BRAND Sam

MALIK Rébert
SCHILLINGER Andreas
* CARR Simon

* VLCAK Martin

GAUDU David
GUARNIERI Jacopo

* SALMON Martin Alexander
* URIANSTAD Martin Bugge
* SZABO Miklos
SPENGLER Lukas

* FORRAY Andras

* KASKO David

* WOLLENBERG Tim

* ZIMMERMANN Georg
* DINA Daniel

GATTO Oscar

TEN DAM Laurens
SAGIV Guy

RAIM Mihkel

* RENARD Alexis
REICHENBACH Sébastien
KEISSE lljo

* COMA Richard
SUTHERLAND Rory
BODNAR Maciej
M@RCH KONGSTAD Tobias
ZOIDL Riccardo
BUCHMANN Emanuel
BOZIC Jon

STASH Mamyr

* ANDERSEN Idar
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
ROBEET Ludovic
BRKIC Benjamin

BAJC Andi

SCHREURS Hamish

* MAAS Edo

DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNW
DELKO MARSEILLE PROVEN
GROUPAMA - FDJ

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

BORA - HANSGROHE

DELKO MARSEILLE PROVEN
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
GROUPAMA - FDJ
GROUPAMA - FDJ
DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNW
UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVEL
PANNON CYCLING TEAM
WALLONIE BRUXELLES
PANNON CYCLING TEAM
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO
CCC TEAM

PANNON CYCLING TEAM
BORA - HANSGROHE

CCC TEAM

ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
GROUPAMA - FDJ
DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

BORA - HANSGROHE

RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING
CCC TEAM

BORA - HANSGROHE

ADRIA MOBIL

GAZPROM - RUSVELO

UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVEL
GROUPAMA - FDJ
WALLONIE BRUXELLES
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLO
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNW
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NED
FRA
NED
ITA
GBR
SVK
GER
GBR
SVK
FRA
ITA
GER
NOR
SVK
Sul
HUN
SVK
GER
GER
HUN
ITA
NED
ISR
EST
FRA
Sul
BEL
SVK
AUS
POL
DEN
AUT
GER
SLO
RUS
NOR
LTU
BEL
AUT
SLO
NZL
NED

05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'02"
05h47'23"
05h47'27"
05h47'29"
05h47'32"
05h47'39"
05h47'44"
05h47'49"
05h47'49"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'51"
05h47'55"
05h47'55"
05h47'57"
05h47'57"
05h47'57"
05h48'08"
05h48'08"
05h48'08"
05h48'08"
05h48'08"
05h48'08"
05h48'13"
05h48'13"
05h48'39"
05h49'00"
05h49'00"
05h49'22"
05h49'27"
05h46'51"
05h50'00"
05h50'31"

<5/ TIPOS

41"
45"
47"
50"
57"
01'02"
01'o7"

01'09" 5"

01'13"

01'15"

01'26"

01'31"

01'57"
02'18" 6"

02'40"
02'45"
09"
03'18"
03'49"
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Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 144

NON PARTANTS - DN S

Dossard/Bib 55 - BABIC Adrian - SLOVAKIA NATIONAL - 10009123842
Dossard/Bib 205 - BANASZEK Adrian - VOSTER ATS TEAM - 10007994905
Numbers : 2

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 61 - VARHANOVSKY Jakub - DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA - 10010967751
Dossard/Bib 163 - KANKOVSKY Alois - ELKOV - AUTHOR - 10002510563

Dossard/Bib 203 - STACHOWIAK Adam - VOSTER ATS TEAM - 10006061369
Dossard/Bib 213 - MORICZ Déaniel - PANNON CYCLING TEAM - 10009500627
Numbers : 4

Juge a l'arrivée
MIAZDRA Pavol

Copyright © F2Concept - 2019 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com Imprimé a / print at : 18:52:32
Nicolas PHILIPPON : +33 6 12 15 61 03 (FRA) - Zuzana VOJTASOVA : +421 905 767 624 (ENG, SVK) 4/4

MINISTERSTVO )
SKOLSTVA, VEDY, ’pos
VYSKUMU A SPORTU '

SLOVENSKE)] REPUBLIKY -




CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

BARDEJOV * RUZOMBEROK

rounr de slovaauie
OKDLD SLOVENSKA

sUCI

Date : 19/09/2019
. . ’ ) Etape - Stage: 2
Organisateur - Organiser : Slovak Cycling Federation

Distance: 372.2 km
Epreuve - Race:  63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019

Moyenne - Average : 40.052km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_’enom Equipe Nat. Te_mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 4 10008622876 LAMPAERT Yves DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP BEL 09h17'31"
2 25 10007499494 KUNG Stefan GROUPAMA - FDJ Sul 09h17'34" 03"
3 43 10005750262 GRADEK Kamil CCC TEAM POL 09h17'44" 13"
4 2 10006679543 JUNGELS Bob DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP LUX 09h17'51" 20"
5 32 10008664508 BOHLI Tom UAE TEAM EMIRATES Sul 09h17'52" 21"
6 21 10006467052 DEMARE Arnaud GROUPAMA - FDJ FRA 09h17'53" 22"
7 103 10005391564 BRANDLE Matthias ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY AUT 09h17'55" 24"
8 45 10006484533 VAN HOECKE Gijs CCC TEAM BEL 09h17'57" 26"
9 11 10008662282 BASKA Erik BORA - HANSGROHE SVK 09h17'57"
10 161 10003245945 BARTA Jan ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 09h17'58" 27"
11 1 10005502914 VIVIANI Elia DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP ITA 09h18'02" 31"
12 5 10003308993 M@RK@V Michael DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP DEN 09h18'03" 32"
13 15 10007062388 POSTLBERGER Lukas BORA - HANSGROHE AUT 09h18'05" 34"
14 153 10011231267 * SLEEN Torjus UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPM  NOR 09h1ig'11" 40"
15 172 10015766322 * HEINSCHKE Leon DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB GER 09h18'12" 41"
16 164 10008680470 KUKRLE Michael ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 09h18'13" 42"
17 6 10007516773 SENECHAL Florian DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP FRA 09h18'16" 45"
18 34 10008692594 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr UAE TEAM EMIRATES BLR 09h18'17" 46"
19 44 10005853629 OWSIAN Lukasz CCC TEAM POL 09h18'22" 51"
20 42 10043986652 ANTUNES Amaro CCC TEAM POR 09h18'24" 53"
21 87 10003322939 VAN POPPEL Boy ROOMPOT - CHARLES NED 09h18'24" "
22 131 10006412690 SHILOV Sergei GAZPROM - RUSVELO RUS 09h18'25" 54"
23 112 10007527584 LIEPINS Emils WALLONIE BRUXELLES LAT 09h18'25"
24 176 10015685385 * NABERMAN Tim DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB NED 09h18'26" 55"
25 31 10003269183 KRISTOFF Alexander UAE TEAM EMIRATES NOR 09h18'28" 57"
26 144 10006064504 QUAADE Rasmus Christian RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEA DEN 09h18'30" 59"
27 7 10007522534 VAKOC Petr DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP CZE 09h18'30"
28 166 10007503134 SISR Frantisek ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 09h18'32" 01'01"
29 124 10003214724 KUSZTOR Péter TEAM NOVO NORDISK HUN 09h18'34" 01'03"
30 162 10008708560 ZAHALKA Matej ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 09h18'35" 01'04"
31 107 10004819264 VAN WINDEN Dennis ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY NED 09h18'35" "
32 81 10002833491 BOOM Lars ROOMPOT - CHARLES NED 09h18'36" 01'05"
33 133 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav GAZPROM - RUSVELO RUS 09h18'36"
34 156 10015502604 * HVIDEBERG Jonas lvershy UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPM  NOR 09h18'37" 01'06"
35 165 10009488806 NEUMAN Dominik ELKOV - AUTHOR CZE 09h18'37" "
36 86 10007061782 LAMMERTINK Maurits ROOMPOT - CHARLES NED 09h18'37"
37 27 10004798248 SINKELDAM Ramon GROUPAMA - FDJ NED 09h18'38" 01'o7"
38 62 10004611625 CANECKY Marek DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 09h18'39" 01'08"
39 94 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE ROU 09h18'39" "
40 97 10010164974 ROCHAS Rémy DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA 09h18'40" 01'09"
41 72 10004501891 FRAPPORTI Marco ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM ITA 09h18'40" "
42 191 10004610312 BAJC Andi TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLONW S| O 09h18'41" 01'10"
43 182 10009436262 * RAJOVIC Dusan ADRIA MOBIL SRB 09h18'42" 01'11"
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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195
174
36
16
183
145
83
127
181
154
132
167
93
186
177
115
125
123
91
65
135
84
152
33
111
64
51
126
92
113
76
193
185
74
101
67
75
85
207
206
184
73
116
66
204
151
134
214
17
202
12
14
143
52

10004635166
10043809022
10010019878
10004572724
10007973178
10009864375
10002204914
10007659243
10008678349
10009647238
10010201350
10008659050
10004680333
10015327293
10015292032
10009500223
10004864532
10010029881
10008065431
10023479135
10005890712
10010977047
10008675925
10006535356
10049906480
10011240462
10011150536
10005660336
10015287685
10010040692
10015083177
10015765110
10017629429
10002844710
10008199312
10005540195
10007822729
10006003371
10007065119
10007951859
10014992140
10005390352
10003193304
10008625506
10003391748
10008659454
10014356485
10023603013
10002449535
10007994194
10003349312
10004693568
10006884253
10007525867

KRIZEK Matthias

* MARKL Niklas
BEERS Matthew
SAGAN Juraj
GROSELJ Ziga
WALLIN Rasmus Bggh
WEENING Pieter
PLANET Charles
KATRASNIK Gasper
SKAARSETH Anders

* RIKUNOV Petr
SCHLEGEL Michal

EL FARES Julien

* JARC Aljaz

* SINSCHEK Nils

SIX Franklin

LOZANO RIBA David
KAMSTRA Brian

DE ROSSI Lucas

* KUBIS Lukas
PORSEYV Alexander
TIMMERMANS Justin
HOELGAARD Markus
LAENGEN Vegard Stake
JULES Justin

CULLY Jan Andrej

* STOCEK Matu$
PERON Andrea

* DELETTRE Alexandre
MOLLY Kenny

* VENCHIARUTTI Nicola
* KIERNER Florian

* OMRZEL Aljaz
MONTAGUTI Matteo
BARBIER Rudy
HARING Martin
RUMAC Josip
ASSELMAN Jesper
FRANCZAK Pawel
GRABIS Mateusz

* HORVAT Ziga
PELUCCHI Matteo
ISTA Kevyn

BELLAN Juraj
JANISZEWSKI Sylwester
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
* KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr
* FETTER Erik
SCHILLINGER Andreas
PLUCINSKI Leszek
BODNAR Maciej
GATTO Oscar
MAGNUSSON Kim
BERES Stanislav

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W
DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB
UAE TEAM EMIRATES

BORA - HANSGROHE

ADRIA MOBIL

RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEA
ROOMPOT - CHARLES

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

ADRIA MOBIL

UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPM
GAZPROM - RUSVELO

ELKOV - AUTHOR

DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE
ADRIA MOBIL

DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB
WALLONIE BRUXELLES

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
GAZPROM - RUSVELO
ROOMPOT - CHARLES

UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPM
UAE TEAM EMIRATES
WALLONIE BRUXELLES

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE
WALLONIE BRUXELLES
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W
ADRIA MOBIL

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
ROOMPOT - CHARLES

VOSTER ATS TEAM

VOSTER ATS TEAM

ADRIA MOBIL

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
WALLONIE BRUXELLES

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
VOSTER ATS TEAM

UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPM
GAZPROM - RUSVELO

PANNON CYCLING TEAM

BORA - HANSGROHE

VOSTER ATS TEAM

BORA - HANSGROHE

BORA - HANSGROHE

RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEA
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

Nicolas PHILIPPON : +33 6 12 15 61 03 (FRA) - Zuzana VOJTASOVA : +421 905 767 624 (ENG, SVK)

MINISTERSTVO

SKOLSTVA, VEDY,
VYSKUMU A SPORTU
SLOVENSKE] REPUBLIKY

AUT
GER
RSA
SVK
SLO
DEN
NED
FRA
SLO
NOR
RUS
CZE
FRA
SLO
NED
BEL
ESP
NED
FRA
SVK
RUS
NED
NOR
NOR
FRA
SVK
SVK
ITA
FRA
BEL
ITA
AUT
SLO
ITA
FRA
SVK
CRO
NED
POL
POL
SLO
ITA
BEL
SVK
POL
NOR
RUS
HUN
GER
POL
POL
ITA
SWE
SVK

09h18'42"

09h18'43" 01'12"
09h18'43" "
09h18'44" 01'13"
09h18'44" "
09h18'45" 01'14"
09h18'46" 01'15"
09h18'46" "
09h18'46"

09h18'47" 01'16"
09h18'48" o117
09h18'49" 01'18"
09h18'51" 01'20"
09h18'51" "
09h18'51"

09h18'52" 01'21"
09h18'53" 01'22"
09h18'54" 01'23"
09h18'54" "
09h18'54"

09h18'54"

09h18'55" 01'24"
09h18'56" 01'25"
09h18'56" "
09h18'57" 01'26"
09h18'58" o127
09h18'58" "
09h18'58"

09h18'59" 01'28"
09h18'59" "
09h18'59"

09h18'59"

09h19'00" 01'29"
09h19'00" "
09h19'00"

09h19'05" 01'34"
09h19'06" 01'35"
09h19'06" "
09h19'09" 01'38"
09h19'11" 01'40"
09h19'12" 01'41"
09h19'13" 01'42"
09h19'14" 01'43"
09h19'16" 01'45"
09h19'16" "
09h19'17" 01'46"
09h19'18" 01'47"
09h19'20" 01'49"
09h19'23" 01'52"
09h19'24" 01'53"
09h19'25" 01'54"
09h19'27" 01'56"
09h19'27" "
09h19'27"
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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194
175
201
47
122
46
117
41
142
53
141
96
104
23
102
26
35
136
216
56
63
54
157
146
197
155
121
13
212
24
211
105

22
187
114
173
106
217
137
192

57
171

10035027185
10053551660
10010807093
10004640725
10015809869
10010966842
10007803127
10002420132
10051715633
10007816968
10007964589
10026669122
10016241117
10003284543
10007527988
10006917494
10050087043
10006473318
10009659968
10015521701
10011075865
10007767963
10015905354
10050030358
10016518575
10015906364
10013880882
10007988235
10023604023
10002921805
10011000790
10008682995
10002264023
10011235109
10009640770
10008638539
10023399212
10007810605
10011220961
10008705227
10009782735
10046029211
10035541588

* STEININGER Fabian

* SALMON Martin Alexander
* KRAWCZYK Szymon
ZOIDL Riccardo

BRAND Sam

* ZIMMERMANN Georg
SPENGLER Lukas

TEN DAM Laurens

AAEN Jonas

LAJCHA Juraj

BROCHNER NIELSEN Nicolai Philip

* CARR Simon

* RENARD Alexis
GUARNIERI Jacopo
RAIM Mihkel
REICHENBACH Sébastien
SUTHERLAND Rory
VOROBYEV Anton

* DINA Déniel

* KASKO David

* VLCAK Martin

MALIK Rébert

* URIANSTAD Martin Bugge
M@RCH KONGSTAD Tobias
* WOLLENBERG Tim

* ANDERSEN lIdar

POLI Umberto
BUCHMANN Emanuel

* FORRAY Andréas
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
* OROSZ Gergo

SAGIV Guy

KEISSE lljo

GAUDU David

BOZIC Jon

ROBEET Ludovic

* MAAS Edo
SCHREURS Hamish

* SZABO Miklos

STASH Mamyr

BRKIC Benjamin

* COMA Richard

* WACKER Ludvig Anton

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W
DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB
VOSTER ATS TEAM

CCC TEAM

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

CCC TEAM

WALLONIE BRUXELLES

CCC TEAM

RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEA
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEA
DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
GROUPAMA - FDJ

ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
GROUPAMA - FDJ

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

GAZPROM - RUSVELO

PANNON CYCLING TEAM
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPM
RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEA
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W
UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPM
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

BORA - HANSGROHE

PANNON CYCLING TEAM
GROUPAMA - FDJ

PANNON CYCLING TEAM

ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP
GROUPAMA - FDJ

ADRIA MOBIL

WALLONIE BRUXELLES
DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
PANNON CYCLING TEAM
GAZPROM - RUSVELO

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON W
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB

Nicolas PHILIPPON : +33 6 12 15 61 03 (FRA) - Zuzana VOJTASOVA : +421 905 767 624 (ENG, SVK)

MINISTERSTVO

SKOLSTVA, VEDY,
VYSKUMU A SPORTU
SLOVENSKE] REPUBLIKY

AUT
GER
POL
AUT
GBR
GER
Sul
NED
DEN
SVK
DEN
GBR
FRA
ITA
EST
Sul
AUS
RUS
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
NOR
DEN
GER
NOR
ITA
GER
HUN
LTU
HUN
ISR
BEL
FRA
SLO
BEL
NED
NZL
SVK
RUS
AUT
SVK
DEN

10| TIPOS

09h19'30" 01'59"
09h19'31" 02'00"
09h19'31" "
09h19'38" 02'07"
09h19'39" 02'08"
09h19'40" 02'09"
09h19'45" 02'14"
09h19'52" 02'21"
09h19'52" "
09h19'54" 02'23"
09h19'54"

09h19'54"

09h19'56" 02'25"
09h19'58" 02'27"
09h19'59" 02'28"
09h19'59" "
09h20'00" 02'29"
09h20'02" 02'31"
09h20'05" 02'34"
09h20'08" 02'37"
09h20'09" 02'38"
09h20'11" 02'40"
09h20'12" 02'41"
09h20'13" 02'42"
09h20'27" 02'56"
09h20'28" 02'57"
09h20'50" 03'19"
09h21'03" 03'32"
09h21'20" 03'49"
09h21'23" 03'52"
09h21'40" 04'09"
09h21'44" 04'13"
09h21'52" 04'21"
09h22'07" 04'36"
09h22'09" 04'38"
09h22'16" 04'45"
09h22'21" 04'50"
09h22'26" 04'55"
09h22'56" 05'25"
09h23'15" 05'44"
09h23'51" 06'20"
09h24'44" 07'13"
09h25'51" 08'20"
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slovaauie
OKDLD SLOVENSKA

rounr de

Date : 19/09/2019

Organisateur - Organiser : Slovak Cycling Federation
Epreuve - Race: 63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS

POINTS CLASSIFICATION
BARDEJOV « RUZOMBEROK

Classement général - General classification

sUCI

Etape - Stage: 2

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 78.4 - CERVENY KLASTOR - SPRINT

1 97 ROCHAS Rémy FRA DMP 8 3"
2 155 ANDERSEN Idar NOR UXT 5 2"
3 175 SALMON Martin Alexander GER DSU 3 1"
4 3 KEISSE lljo BEL DQT 2

5 7 VAKOC Petr CZE DQT 1

km 128.8 - TATRANSKA LOMNICA - SPRINT

1 97 ROCHAS Rémy FRA DMP 8 3"
2 175 SALMON Martin Alexander GER DSU 5 2"
3 155 ANDERSEN Idar NOR UXT 3 1"
4 24  KONOVALOVAS Ignatas LTU GFC 2

5 3 KEISSE lljo BEL DQT 1

km 183 - LIPTOVSKY HRADOK - SPRINT

1 155 ANDERSEN Idar NOR UXT 8 3"
2 175 SALMON Martin Alexander GER DSU 5 2"
3 5 M@RK@V Michael DEN DQT 3 1"
4 23 GUARNIERI Jacopo ITA GFC 2

5 21 DEMARE Arnaud FRA GFC 1
Arrivée

1 94  GROSU Eduard-Michael ROU DMP 14 10"
2 4 LAMPAERT Yves BEL DQT 10 6"
3 21 DEMARE Arnaud FRA GFC 8 4"
4 11  BASKAErik SVK  BOH 7

5 112 LIEPINS Emils LAT  WVA 6

6 111 JULES Justin FRA  WVA 5

7 34  RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr BLR UAD 4

8 43  GRADEK Kamil POL CcCC 3

9 87 VAN POPPEL Boy NED ROC 2

10 25 KUNG Stefan Sul GFC 1

RE Bib  Latname Firstname vero T Pis

1 31 KRISTOFF Alexander 10003269183 UAD 20
2 5 M@RK@V Michael 10003308993 DQT 18
3 21 DEMARE Arnaud 10006467052 GFC 17
4 1 BASKA Erik 10008662282 BOH 17
5 97 ROCHAS Rémy 10010164974 DMP 16
6 155  ANDERSEN Idar 10015906364 UXT 16
7 94 GROSU Eduard-Michael 10006875159 DMP 14
8 175  SALMON Martin Alexander 10053551660 DSU 13
9 1 VIVIANI Elia 10005502914 DQT 12
10 4 LAMPAERT Yves 10008622876 DQT 11
11 112 LIEPINS Emils 10007527584 WVA 10
12 193 KIERNER Florian 10015765110 RSW 8
13 101 BARBIER Rudy 10008199312 ICA 6
14 154  SKAARSETH Anders 10009647238 UXT 5
15 111 JULES Justin 10049906480 WVA 5
16 34 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr 10008692594 UAD 4
17 87 VAN POPPEL Boy 10003322939 ROC 4
18 43 GRADEK Kamil 10005750262 CccC 3
19 145  WALLIN Rasmus Bggh 10009864375 RIW 3
20 126 PERON Andrea 10005660336 TNN 3
21 3 KEISSE lljo 10002264023 DQT 3
22 92 DELETTRE Alexandre 10015287685 DMP 2
23 23 GUARNIERI Jacopo 10003284543 GFC 2
24 24 KONOVALOVAS Ignatas 10002921805 GFC 2
25 25 KUNG Stefan 10007499494 GFC 1
26 7 VAKOC Petr 10007522534 DQT 1
27 113 MOLLY Kenny 10010040692 WVA 1
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MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION SUCI

BARDEJOV * RUZOMBEROK

slovaauie
OKDLD SLOVENSKA
Date : 19/09/2019

rounr de

Organisateur - Organiser : Slovak Cycling Federation
Epreuve - Race: 63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019 Etape - Stage : 2
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

RK Blb Last namé Fist name Nat b Pts Bon | R e name Firstname vero S P

km 21.8 - OBRUCNE - CAT 2 1 175 SALMON Martin Alexander 10053551660  DSU 32

1 113 MOLLY Kenny BEL WVA 6 2 155 ANDERSEN Idar 10015906364 UXT 22

2 42 ANTUNES Amaro POR CCC 4 3 113 MOLLY Kenny 10010040692 WVA 19

3 13 BUCHMANN Emanuel GER BOH 2 4 97 ROCHAS Rémy 10010164974 DMP 14

4 26 REICHENBACH Sébastien Sul  GFC 1 5 42 ANTUNESAmaro 10043986652 CCC 4
6 193 KIERNER Florian 10015765110 RSW 4

km 65.2 - STRANAVSKE SEDLO - CAT 2 7 13 BUCHMANN Emanuel 10007988235  BOH 3

1 175 SALMON Martin Alexander GER DSU 6 8 173 MAASEdo 10023399212 DSU 3

2 155 ANDERSEN Idar NOR UXT 4 9 92 DELETTRE Alexandre 10015287685 DMP 2

3 97 ROCHAS Rémy FRA DMP 2 10 22 GAUDU David 10011235109 GFC 2

4 113 MOLLY Kenny BEL WVA 1 11 145 WALLIN Rasmus Bagh 10009864375 RIW 1
12 26 REICHENBACH Sébastien 10006917494 GFC 1

km 100.9 - MAGURSKE SEDLO - CAT 1 13 3  KEISSE lljo 10002264023  DQT 1

1 175 SALMON Martin Alexander GER DSU 10

2 155 ANDERSEN Idar NOR UXT 7

3 97 ROCHAS Rémy FRA  DMP 5

4 113  MOLLY Kenny BEL WVA 3

5 22 GAUDU David FRA  GFC 2

6 3 KEISSE lljo BEL DQT 1

km 134.8 - STARY SMOKOVEC - CAT 2

1 175 SALMON Martin Alexander GER DSU 6

2 155 ANDERSEN Idar NOR  UXT 4

3 97 ROCHAS Rémy FRA  DMP 2

4 113  MOLLY Kenny BEL WVA 1

km 148.9 - STRBSKE PLESO - CAT 1

1 175 SALMON Martin Alexander GER DSU 10

2 155 ANDERSEN Idar NOR UXT 7

3 97 ROCHAS Rémy FRA DMP 5

4 173 MAAS Edo NED DSU 3

5 113  MOLLY Kenny BEL WVA 2

6 13 BUCHMANN Emanuel GER BOH 1
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rou

OKDLD SLOVENSKA

Date : 19/09/2019

Organisateur

Epreuve - Race :

- Organiser :  Slovak Cycling Federation

63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
BARDEJOV « RUZOMBEROK

sUCI

Etape - Stage: 2

Distance : 372.2 km

Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 153 SLEEN Torjus UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT TEA 10011231267 09h18'11"
2 172 HEINSCHKE Leon DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 10015766322 09h18'12" 01"
3 176 NABERMAN Tim DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 10015685385 09h18'26" 15"
4 156 HVIDEBERG Jonas lvershy UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT TEA 10015502604 09h18'37" 26"
5 182 RAJOVIC Dusan ADRIA MOBIL 10009436262 09h18'42" 31"
6 174 MARKL Niklas DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 10043809022 09h18'43" 32"
7 132 RIKUNOV Petr GAZPROM - RUSVELO 10010201350 09h18'48" 37
8 186 JARC Aljaz ADRIA MOBIL 10015327293 09h18'51" 40"
9 177 SINSCHEK Nils DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 10015292032 09h18'51" 40"
10 65 KUBIS Lukas DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10023479135 09h18'54" 43"
11 51 STOCEK Matus SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 10011150536 09h18'58" 47"
12 92 DELETTRE Alexandre DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE 10015287685 09h18'59" 48"
13 76  VENCHIARUTTI Nicola ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 10015083177 09h18'59" 48"
14 193 KIERNER Florian TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10015765110 09h18'59" 48"
15 185 OMRZEL Aljaz ADRIA MOBIL 10017629429 09h19'00" 49"
16 184 HORVAT Ziga ADRIA MOBIL 10014992140 09h19'12" o1'o1"
17 134 KULIKOVSKIY Alexandr GAZPROM - RUSVELO 10014356485 09h19'18" oro7"
18 214 FETTER Erik PANNON CYCLING TEAM 10023603013 09h19'20" 01'09"
19 194 STEININGER Fabian TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10035027185 09h19'30" 0119"
20 175 SALMON Martin Alexander DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 10053551660 09h19'31" 01'20"
21 201 KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER ATS TEAM 10010807093 09h19'31" 01'20"
22 46  ZIMMERMANN Georg CCC TEAM 10010966842 09h19'40" 01'29"
23 96 CARR Simon DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE 10026669122 09h19'54" 01'43"
24 104 RENARD Alexis ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 10016241117 09h19'56" 01'45"
25 216 DINA Daniel PANNON CYCLING TEAM 10009659968 09h20'05" 01'54"
26 56 KASKO David SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 10015521701 09h20'08" 0157"
27 63 VLCAK Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10011075865 09h20'09" 01'58"
28 157 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT TEA 10015905354 09h20'12" 02'01"
29 197 WOLLENBERG Tim TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 10016518575 09h20'27" 02'16"
30 155 ANDERSEN Idar UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT TEA 10015906364 09h2028" 02'17"
31 212 FORRAY Andras PANNON CYCLING TEAM 10023604023 09h21'20" 03'09"
32 211 OROSZ Gergo PANNON CYCLING TEAM 10011000790 09h21'40" 0329"
33 173 MAAS Edo DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 10023399212 09h22:21" 04'10"
34 217 SZABO Miklos PANNON CYCLING TEAM 10011220961 09h22'56" 04'45"
35 57 COMA Richard SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 10046029211 09h24'44" 06'33"
36 171 WACKER Ludvig Anton DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 10035541588 09h25'51" 07'40"
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CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
BARDEJOV « RUZOMBEROK EUCI

slovaauie
OKDLD SLOVENSKA

rounr de

Date : 19/09/2019
Organisateur - Organiser :  Slovak Cycling Federation

Etape - Stage : 2
Epreuve - Race: 63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 17h20'18" 1 DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP 27h53'32"
34-31-32

2 DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP 17h20'21" 03" 2 CCCTEAM 27h54'02" 30"
4-1-2

3 CCCTEAM 17h20'21" 03" 3 GROUPAMA - FDJ 27h54'09" 37"
43 -45-44

4 WALLONIE BRUXELLES 17h20'26" 08" 4  BORA - HANSGROHE 27h54'21" 49"
112 - 111 - 116

5 GROUPAMA-FDJ 17h20'26" 08" 5 ELKOV -AUTHOR 27h54'35" 01'03"
21-25-27

6 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 17h20'30" 12" 6 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 27h54'38" 01'06"
73-76-72

7 BORA - HANSGROHE 17h20'32" 14" 7 DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 27h55'14" 01'42"
11-15-16

8 ELKOV -AUTHOR 17h20'33" 15" 8 UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT TEAM  27h55'24" 01'52"
161 - 166 - 165

9 GAZPROM - RUSVELO 17h20'33" 15" 9 GAZPROM - RUSVELO 27h55'27" 01'55"
131-134-135

10 DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB 17h20'33" 15" 10 ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 27h55'30" 01'58"
174-172-176

11 ADRIA MOBIL 17h20'44" 26" 11 WALLONIE BRUXELLES 27h55'34" 02'02"
182 - 181 - 186

12 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 17h20'44" 26" 12 ROOMPOT - CHARLES 27h55'37" 02'05"
126 - 124 - 127

13 ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 17h20'44" 26" 13 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 27h56'02" 02'30"
103 - 107 - 101

14 UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT TEAM 17h20'44" 26" 14 ADRIA MOBIL 27h56'06" 02'34"
153 - 156 - 154

15 VOSTERATS TEAM 17h20'44" 26" 15 DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE 27h56'11" 02'39"
204 - 207 - 202

16 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 17h20'44" 26" 16 RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEAM 27h56'12" 02'40"
195-191-193

17 ROOMPOT - CHARLES 17h20'46" 28" 17 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 27h56'21" 02'49"
87 -81-86

18 DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE 17h20'46" 28" 18 TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS 27h56'25" 02'53"
94-93-91

19 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 17h20'55" 37" 19 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 27h56'31" 02'59"
62 - 65 - 66

20 RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEAM 17h20'55" 37" 20 VOSTERATS TEAM 27h57'07" 03'35"
141 - 142 - 144

21 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 17h20'55" 37" 21 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 27h57'44" 04'12"
51-52-53

22 PANNON CYCLING TEAM 17h21'44" 01'26" 22 PANNON CYCLING TEAM 27h58'57" 05'25"
214 - 211 - 217
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 3

CONVQY ORDER FOR STAGE 3
RUZOMBEROK « HLOHOVEC

Date : 20/09/2019

Organisateur - Organiseur :  Slovak Cycling Federation
Epreuve - Race: 63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019

Rang Equipe

Rank Team
1  DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP
2 GROUPAMA - FDJ
3  CCCTEAM
4  UAE TEAM EMIRATES
5  ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY
6  BORA- HANSGROHE
7  ELKOV-AUTHOR
8  UNO - X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT TEAM
9  DEVELOPMENT TEAM SUNWEB
10  ROOMPOT - CHARLES
11 ~ GAZPROM - RUSVELO
12 WALLONIE BRUXELLES
13 RIWAL READYNEZ CYCLING TEAM
14  TEAM NOVO NORDISK
15  DUKLABANSKABYSTRICA
16  DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE
17 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC
18  TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
19  ADRIA MOBIL
20  SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
21  VOSTERATS TEAM
22 PANNON CYCLING TEAM
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Communiqué des commissaires
Communigue of the Commissaires panel

63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019 Du 18/09/19 au 21/09/19

Communique N°3 (étape/Stage : BARDEJOV « RUZOMBEROK)
Narrow road in km 88.1-90.2, 94.2-95.5 and 136.5-143.5 due to road works.

Sharp left curve 1km before the finish line at the park entrance - narrow section at
the gate, indicated by security signs.

Article 2.12.007-8.4 Discarding litter - riders no: 72, 211
Fine 100 CHF each.

Article 2.12.007-8.6 Unseemly behaviour - riders no: 105, 45, 101
Fine 100 CHF each.

Article 2.6.027 Rider No.191 credited with time of group 5h46min51sec due to
incident in last 3km.

Route étroite au km 88,1-90,2, 94,2-95,5 et 136,5-143,5 en raison de travaux
routiers.

Courbure gauche tres serrée a 1 km avant la ligne d'arrivée a I'entrée du parc -
section étroite a la porte, indiquée par des panneaux de sécurité.

Article 2.12.007-8.4 Rejet des déchets - coureurs n °: 72, 211
Amende de 100 CHF a chacun.

Article 2.12.007-8.6 Comportement incorrect - Coureurs n °: 105, 45, 101
Amende de 100 CHF a chacun.

Article 2.6.027 Le coureur n © 191 est crédité du temps du groupe auquel il
appartenait (5h46min51sec), incident dans les 3 derniers kilomeétres.

Epreuve organisée par : Slovak Cycling Federation
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63rd TOUR OF SLOVAKIA 2019

Etape - Stage: 3

GRILLE - GRID

Du 18/09/19 au 21/09/19

Slovak Cycling Federation

1 3 4 5 6 7
DECEUNINCK - VIVIANI Elia JUNGEZLS Bob KEISSE lljo LAMPAERT Yves | M@RK@V Michael | SENECHAL Florian VAKOC Petr
QUICK - STEP Leme a31(43 |05 0nes cent)|L308Me 8 0421°(25 fler en 0917'31°(19| 12emea32'(76 | 17emeads'(33 | 27emea 59°(94
cent.) i cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
n 12 13 14 R 15 16 17
X BODNAR Maciej BUCHMANN GATTO O POSTLBERGER SAGAN Juraj SCHILLINGER
BORA - HANSGROHE BASKA Erik o Emanuel S Lukas bt Andreas

9eme a 26"(96 cent.)

94eme a 01'54"(20

95eme a 01'56"(31

47eme a 01'13"(48

cent.) 125eme & 03'32"(31 cent) 13eme & 34"(30 cent.) 92eme & 01'52"(32
centy centy 26 centy
GROUPAMA - EDJ DEMARZElAmaud GAUD2U2 David GUARNIégI Jacopo| KONOVALOVAS KUNGZSStefan REICHENBACH S|NKE|_DZA7M Ramon
Geme & 227(97 cent ) |L31eme & 04'36"(59 | 111eme & 02'27"(06 Ignatas 2eme 2 08"(18 cent Sébastien 37eme & 01'07"(08
eme a 22"(97 cent.) cent) cent) 127eme a 03'52"(93 |26me & 03"(18 cent.)| 113eme 4 0228"(56 cent)
centy centy
31 32 33 34 35 36
UAE TEAM KRISTOFF Alexanderl gt LAENGEN Vegard | RIABUSHENKO |SUTHERLAND Rory| BEERS Matthew
EMIRATES 25eme a57"(28 | 5 21°(94 cent Stake Aleksandr 114eme & 02'29"(22 | 46eme & 01'12"(86
cent) eme a 21"(94 cent)| g7eme 4 01'25"(84 | 18eme a 46"(04 cent) cent)
CENLY CENLY
41 42 44 46 47
43 45 . '
TEN DAM Laurens | ANTUNES Amaro ! OWSIAN Lukasz - ZIMMERMANN ZOIDL Riccardo
CCC TEAM 105eme 20221°(00 | 20eme 453"(08 |, GRA[igf&;am" ()| 19eme a51"(08 EVAN HCZ)E?SK; G”f Georg 101eme & 02'07"(10
cent) cent) eme a (97 cent.) cent) eme a (53 cent.)|103eme a 02'09"(27 cent)
centy
51 52 53 54 56 57
*STOCEK Mati$ | BERES Stanislav LAJCHA Juraj MALIK Rébert * KASKO David * COMA Richard
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL | 70cme 2 01'27"(91 | 97eme a 01'56"(90 |107eme & 02'23"(26 |119eme & 02'40"(64 <9 117eme & 02'37"(16 |139eme & 07'13"(89
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
62 63 64 65 66 67
DUKLA BANSKA Bl CANECKY Marek | *VLCAK Martin | CULLY Jan Andrej | * KUBIS Lukas BELLAN Juraj HARING Martin
BYSTRICA 38eme 4 01'08"(19 |118eme & 02'38"(52 | 69eme & 01'27"(25 | 63eme a 01'23"(76 | 87eme & 01'45"(17 | 79eme a 01'34"(34
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
72 73 74 75 76
ANDRONI FRAPPORTI Marco | PELUCCHI Matteo |MONTAGUTI Matteo| ~ RUMAC Josip * VENCHIARUTTI
GIOCATTOLI - 4leme 2 01'09"(31 | 85eme & 01'42"(11 | 77eme & 01'29"(02 | 80eme & 01'35"(34 Nicola
SIDERMEC cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) 74eme & 01'28"(42
centy
81 83 84 85 86 87
ROOMPOT - BOOM Lars WEENING Pieter | TIMMERMANS | ASSELMAN Jesper | LAMMERTINK | VAN POPPEL Boy
CHARLES 32eme & 01'05"(14 | 50eme & 01'15"(01 Justin 8leme & 01'35"(37 Maurits 21eme & 53"(57
cent.) cent.) 65eme a 01'24"(05 cent.) 36eme a 01'06"(45 cent.)
centy centy
91 92 93 94 96 97
DELKO MARSEILLE DE ROSSI Lucas * DELETTRE EL FARES Julien GROSU * CARR Simon ROCHAS Rémy
PROVENCE 62eme a 01'23"(31 Alexandre 56eme 4 01'20"(17 | Eduard-Michael |109eme & 02'23"(99 | 40eme & 01'09"(28
cent.) 72eme a 01'28"(03 cent.) 39eme a 01'08"(65 cent.) cent.)
centy centy
101 102 104 105 106 107
ISRAEL CYCLING BARBIER Rudy RAMMitkel | ooy 108 e | * RENARD Alexis SAGIVGuy  |SCHREURS Hamish| VAN WINDEN
ACADEMY 78eme 201'20"(30 | 112eme & 0228'(16 | 715 457 cent)| LLOSME & 02257(96 | 129eme & 04'13°(02 | 135eme & 04'55"(54 Dennis
cent.) cent.) : cent.) cent.) cent.) 3leme a 01'04"(86
centy
111 112 13 114 115 116 17
WALLONIE JULES Justin LIEPINS Emils MOLLY Kenny ROBEET Ludovic SIX Franklin ISTA Kevyn SPENGLER Lukas
BRUXELLES 68eme 2 01'26"(39 | 23eme a54"(89 | 73eme & 01'28"(35 |133eme & 04'45"(57 | 59eme & 01'21"(94 | 86eme & 01'43"(56 |104eme & 02'14"(00
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
121 122 123 124 125 126 127
TEAM NOVO POLI Umberto BRAND Sam KAMSTRABrian | KUSZTOR Péter [LOZANO RIBADavid| PERON Andrea | PLANET Charles
NORDISK 124eme a 03'19"(76 |102eme & 02'08"(44 | 61eme & 01'23"(01 | 29eme & 01'03"(14 | 60eme & 01'22"(00 | 71eme & 01'27"(94 | 5leme & 01'15"(10
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
131 132 133 134 135 136 137
GAZPROM - SHILOV Sergei *RIKUNOV Petr | KULIKOV Viadislav | * KULIKOVSKIY | pPORSEV Alexander | VOROBYEV Anton |  STASH Mamyr
RUSVELO 22eme 454"(85 | 54eme 4 01'17"(97 | 33eme & 01'05"(17 Alexandr 64eme & 01'23"(97 |115eme & 02'31"(03 |137eme & 05'44"(61
cent.) cent.) cent.) 90eme a 01'47"(26 cent.) cent.) cent.)
centy
141 142 143 144 145 146
RIWAL READYNEZ BROCHNER AAEN Jonas MAGNUSSON Kim | QUAADE Rasmus | WALLIN Rasmus M@RCH KONGSTAD
NIELSEN Nicolai |106eme & 02'21"(07 | 96eme a 01'56"(85 Christian Bagh Tobias
CYCLING TEAM Philip cent.) cent.) 26eme 259"(61 | 49eme & 01'14"(33 |121eme & 02'42"(06
T08eme a (. | WASY centy centy centry
u NO X 15 152 153 154 155 156 157
- ABRAHAMSEN HOELGAARD * SLEEN Torjus  |SKAARSETH Anders| * ANDERSEN Idar [ HVIDEBERG Jonas * URIANSTAD Martin
NORWEGIAN Jonas ( Markus ( 14eme 240"(37 | 53eme 4 01'16"(03 |123eme & 02'57"(99 Iversby ( Bugge (
89eme & 01'46"(51 | 66eme & 01'25"(75 cent. cent. cent. 34eme & 01'06"(36 |120eme & 02'41"(82
n':\/':I nD'\AFI\IT centy centy ) ) ) centy centy
161 162 164 165 166 167
BARTA Jan ZAHALKA Matej KUKRLE Michael NEUMAN Dominik SISR Franti$ek SCHLEGEL Michal
ELKOV - AUTHOR 10eme &4 27"(21 | 30eme & 01'04"(65 e 16eme &4 42"(29 | 35eme &4 01'06"(38 | 28eme a 01'01"(72 | 55eme & 01'18"(06
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
171 172 173 174 175 176 177
DEVELOPMENT * WACKER Ludvig | * HEINSCHKE Leon * MAAS Edo * MARKL Niklas | * SALllVIONdMartin * NABERMAN Tim | * SINSCHEK Nils
TEAM SUNWEB Anton 15eme &4 41"(23  |134eme & 04'50"(87 | 45eme & 01'12"(38 Alexander 24eme 4 55"(79 | 58eme & 01'20"(99
140eme a 08'20"(21 cent.) cent.) cent.) 99%eme a 02'00"(44 cent.) cent.)
cent ) centy
181 182 183 184 185 186 187
ADRIA MOBIL KATRASNIK Gasper| * RAJOVIC Dusan | GROSELJ Ziga *HORVAT Ziga * OMRZEL Aljaz * JARC Aljaz BOZIC Jon
52eme 4 01'15"(69 | 43eme 4 01'11"(37 | 48eme 4 01'13"(80 | 84eme a 01'41"(93 | 76eme & 01'29"(01 | 57eme a 01'20"(51 |132eme a 04'38"(82
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
191 192 193 194 195 197
TEAM FELBERMAYR BAJC Andi BRKIC Benjamin | * KIERNER Florian | * STE”\tI)I_NGER KRIZEK Matthias [ WOLLENBERG Tim
42eme 4 01'10"(92 |138eme & 06'20"(51 | 75eme & 01'28"(55 Fabian 44eme 2 01'11"(80 |122eme & 02'56"(79
SIMPLON WELS cent.) cent.) cent.) 98eme & 01'59"(61 cent.) cent.)
centy
201 202 204 206 207
* KRAWCZYK PLUCINSKI Leszek JANISZEWSKI GRABIS Mateusz | FRANCZAK Pawel
VOSTER ATS TEAM Szymon 93eme & 01'53"(11 AT Sylwester AT 83eme & 01'40"(79 | 82eme & 01'38"(70
100eme & 02'00"(58 cent.) 88eme & 01'45"(58 cent) cent))
centy centy
211 212 214 216 217
PANNON CYCLING * OROSZ Gergo | * FORRAY Andréas o * FETTER Erik o * DINA Déniel * SZABO Miklos
128eme a 04'09"(12 |126eme & 03'49"(60 9leme & 01'49"(74 116eme a 02'34"(81 |136eme a 05'25"(52
TEAM
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
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